10     Tank Blanketing Pressure Regulators
Features
■	Spring-loaded pressure control
■	Diaphragm sensing mechanism
■	Ultrasensitive with millibar control
■	Balanced poppet
■	316L stainless steel materials of
construction

Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Build a TBRS16 series regulator ordering number by combining the designators in the sequence shown below.
10 Seat Seal Material
 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
 E = EPDM
 F = FFKM
 TBRS FA 16 A 1 - 02 - 3 - V T V - FS
2 41 3 5 6 7
1 Series
 TBRS = 232 psig (16.0 bar) maximum
inlet pressure
8 Seal Material
 V = Fluorocarbon FKM
 E = EPDM
 F = FFKM
9 Diaphragm Material
 T = PTFE
2 Inlet /Outlet
 FA = ASME B16.5 flange
 FD = DIN flange
8 9
11 Option
 FS = Factory set and locked
 G93 = ASTM G93 Level C-cleaned
10 11
Outlet
Pressure
Range
psig
(in. H2O, mbar)
Inlet Pressure, psig (bar)
14
(1.0)
29
(2.0)
43
(3.0)
58
(4.0)
72
(5.0)
87
(6.0)
101
(7.0)
116
(8.0)
130
(9.0)
145
(10.0)
159
(11.0)
174
(12.0)
Air Flow, std ft3/min (Nm3/h)
0.07 to 0.14
(2.0 to 4.0, 5 to 10)
52.9
(90)